Product Data Sheet

Elastic solid rubber press-on band, vulcanised on the steel-band

EAN 4047526581213
ID 581215

Customs tariff number 40129020

Press-on band:
low rolling resistance
abrasion-resistant

color black
vulcanised on the steel-band

Other features:

very good floor preservation, low-noise operation

for wheel center with outer diameter tolerance h11

high-quality elastic solid rubber in drive-quality, hardness 65 Shore A
very good operational comfort

¢ chemical resistance to many aggressive substances, except oils

e operating temperature: -20 °F to +175 °F, temporarily up to +210 °F, reduced

load capacity over +140 °F

Technical data:

Wheel @ (D)

Outer @ (D)

Internal @ (d)

Wheel width

Load capacity at 4 km/h
Load capacity at 6 km/h
Load capacity at 10 km/h
Load capacity at 16 km/h
Load capacity (static)
Temperature resistance min
Temperature resistance max
Tread and tire hardness
Unit weight

Non-marking

Non-staining

Antistatic
ProductDetail.TechnicalData.Esd
Electrically conductive
Corrosion-resistant
Heat-resistant

Tread hydrolysis-resistant
Suitable for autoclaves
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415 mm
415 mm
305 mm
100 mm
1,330 kg
1,115kg
915 kg
835 kg
3,325 kg
-30°C
80 °C
65 Shore A
10.8 kg
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Tread and tire hardness

65 Shore A
Rolling resistance

very good
Wear resistance

good

Operating noise / floor surface preservation

very good
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