# BEV 415x100/305-ZST

## Elastic solid rubber press-on band, vulcanised on the steel-band

EAN 4047526581213 ID 581215 Customs tariff number 40129020

### Press-on band:

- high-quality elastic solid rubber in drive-quality, hardness 65 Shore A
- · very good operational comfort
- low rolling resistance
- abrasion-resistant
- · very good floor preservation, low-noise operation
- color black
- · vulcanised on the steel-band
- for wheel center with outer diameter tolerance h11

#### **Other features:**

- · chemical resistance to many aggressive substances, except oils
- operating temperature: -20 °F to +175 °F, temporarily up to +210 °F, reduced load capacity over +140 °F

## Technical data:

Wheel Ø (D)	٢	415 mm
Outer Ø (D)	۰۵۰	415 mm
Internal Ø (d)	$\diamond$	305 mm
Wheel width	,O,	100 mm
Load capacity at 4 km/h	රි	1,330 kg
Load capacity at 6 km/h	පි	1,115 kg
Load capacity at 10 km/h	පී	915 kg
Load capacity at 16 km/h	පී	835 kg
Load capacity (static)	පී	3,325 kg
Temperature resistance min		-30 °C
Temperature resistance max		0° 08
Tread and tire hardness		65 Shore A
Unit weight	මි	10.8 kg
Non-marking		×
Non-staining		×
Antistatic	(†)	×
ProductDetail.TechnicalData.Esd		×
Electrically conductive	(†)	×
Corrosion-resistant		×
Heat-resistant	ŧ	×
Tread hydrolysis-resistant		<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>
Suitable for autoclaves		×





	65 Shore A	
Rolling resistand	e	
	very good	
Wear resistance		
	good	
Operating noise	/ floor surface preservation	
	very good	

